
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

BAMBOO FENCE USER MANUAL

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Model
JA-A126F, JA-A126G,JA-A126H JA-A127A,JA-A127B, JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com
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About this item
 QUALITY – Our bamboo fence are all hand made. Bamboo fence can be
used to section off parts of the garden or line a path or driveway to add a
tropical charm to your outdoor living space. Bamboo is eco-friendly materials,
all bamboo stakes are hand selected and hand treated.
 USAGE – Natural Bamboo fencing can be used for fencing, privacy
screens, create more privacy for you, also can be used to section off parts of
the garden or line a path or driveway or any other decorative purpose, suitable
for indoor and outdoor use.
 INSTALATION – No assembly required. Each bamboo slat screening is
held together by galvanized steel wires, which is a Corrosion protection,
Strong and durable material.
 TIPS – We recommend putting a coat of linseed oil or outdoor sealer to
preserve the bamboo materials in the outdoors, will help to preserve the
overall appearance of the border, and help prevent rot. NOTE: Each bamboo
fence is unique, therefore color or diameter differences in a fence roll are
possible.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Product Size Color

JA-A126F 13×6ft Nature

JA-A126G 16×6ft Nature

JA-A126H 6×4ft Nature

JA-A127A 8×4ft Nature

JA-A127B 8×6ft Nature

,JA-A127C 19.6×3ft Nature

https://manualsfile.com


Manufacturer:Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

MANUEL D'UTILISATION DE LA CLÔTURE EN

BAMBOU

https://www.vevor.com/support
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We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://manualsfile.com
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Modèle
JA-A126F , JA-A126G , JA-A126H JA-A127A , JA-A127B , JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com
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À propos de cet article
 QUALITÉ – Nos clôtures en bambou sont toutes fabriquées à la main. La
clôture en bambou peut être utilisée pour séparer des parties du jardin ou pour
aligner un chemin ou une allée pour ajouter un charme tropical à votre espace
de vie extérieur. Le bambou est un matériau respectueux de l'environnement,
tous les piquets en bambou sont sélectionnés et traités à la main.
 UTILISATION – Les clôtures en bambou naturel peuvent être utilisées
pour les clôtures, les écrans d’intimité, créer plus d’intimité pour vous, peuvent
également être utilisées pour séparer des parties du jardin ou aligner un
chemin ou une allée ou tout autre objectif décoratif, adaptées à une utilisation
intérieure et extérieure.
 INSTALLATION – Aucun assemblage requis. Chaque moustiquaire à
lattes de bambou est maintenue ensemble par des fils d'acier galvanisés, qui
constituent un matériau de protection contre la corrosion, solide et durable.
 CONSEILS – Nous vous recommandons d’appliquer une couche d’huile
de lin ou de scellant extérieur pour préserver les matériaux en bambou à
l’extérieur, cela aidera à préserver l’apparence générale de la bordure et
aidera à prévenir la pourriture. REMARQUE : Chaque clôture en bambou est
unique, des différences de couleur ou de diamètre dans un rouleau de clôture
sont donc possibles.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Modèle Taille du produit Couleur

JA-A126F 13 × 6 pieds Nature

JA-A126G 16 × 6 pieds Nature

JA-A126H 6 × 4 pieds Nature

JA-A127A 8 × 4 pieds Nature

JA-A127B 8 × 6 pieds Nature

, JA-A127C 19,6 × 3 pieds Nature

https://manualsfile.com
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Support- und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

BAMBUSZAUN BENUTZERHANDBUCH

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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Modell
JA-A126F , JA-A126G , JA-A126H JA-A127A , JA-A127B , JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com
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Über diesen Artikel
 QUALITÄT – Unsere Bambuszäune sind alle handgefertigt. Mit einem
Bambuszaun können Sie Teile des Gartens abtrennen oder einen Weg oder
eine Auffahrt säumen, um Ihrem Wohnraum im Freien einen tropischen
Charme zu verleihen. Bambus ist ein umweltfreundliches Material, alle
Bambuspfähle werden von Hand ausgewählt und von Hand behandelt.
 VERWENDUNG – Natürliche Bambuszäune können als Zäune oder
Sichtschutz verwendet werden, um mehr Privatsphäre zu schaffen, sie können
auch verwendet werden, um Teile des Gartens abzutrennen oder einen Weg
oder eine Auffahrt zu säumen oder für andere dekorative Zwecke, geeignet für
den Innen- und Außenbereich.
 INSTALLATION – Kein Zusammenbau erforderlich. Jeder
Bambuslamellenschirm wird durch verzinkte Stahldrähte zusammengehalten,
ein korrosionsbeständiges, robustes und langlebiges Material.
 TIPPS – Wir empfehlen, eine Schicht Leinöl oder eine Außenversiegelung
aufzutragen, um das Bambusmaterial im Außenbereich zu konservieren. Dies
trägt dazu bei, das Gesamterscheinungsbild der Umrandung zu bewahren und
Fäule zu verhindern. HINWEIS: Jeder Bambuszaun ist einzigartig, daher sind
Farb- oder Durchmesserunterschiede bei einer Zaunrolle möglich.

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Modell Produktgröße Farbe

JA-A126F 13 × 6 Fuß Natur

JA-A126G 16 × 6 Fuß Natur

JA-A126H 6 × 4 Fuß Natur

JA-A127A 8 × 4 Fuß Natur

JA-A127B 8 × 6 Fuß Natur

, JA-A127C 19,6 × 3 Fuß Natur

https://manualsfile.com
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Hersteller : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
In die USA importiert: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Technisch Support- und E-Garantiezertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI BAMBOO FENCE

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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Model
JA-A126F , JA-A126G , JA-A126H JA-A127A , JA-A127B , JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com
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O tym przedmiocie
 JAKOŚĆ – wszystkie nasze bambusowe płoty są wykonane ręcznie. Płot
bambusowy może służyć do oddzielenia części ogrodu lub wytyczenia ścieżki
lub podjazdu, aby dodać tropikalnego uroku Twojej przestrzeni na świeżym
powietrzu. Bambus to materiał przyjazny dla środowiska, wszystkie
bambusowe paliki są ręcznie wybierane i poddawane obróbce.
 ZASTOSOWANIE - Ogrodzenie z naturalnego bambusa może być
używane do ogrodzeń, ekranów prywatności, zapewnia więcej prywatności,
może być również używane do oddzielania części ogrodu lub wyznaczania
ścieżki lub podjazdu lub do innych celów dekoracyjnych, odpowiednie do
użytku wewnątrz i na zewnątrz.
 MONTAŻ – Nie wymaga montażu. Każdy ekran z listew bambusowych
jest utrzymywany razem za pomocą drutów ze stali ocynkowanej, co stanowi
ochronę przed korozją, mocny i trwały materiał.
 WSKAZÓWKI – Zalecamy nałożenie warstwy oleju lnianego lub
uszczelniacza zewnętrznego, aby zabezpieczyć materiały bambusowe na
zewnątrz, pomoże to zachować ogólny wygląd obramowania i zapobiegnie
gniciu. UWAGA: Każde ogrodzenie bambusowe jest niepowtarzalne, dlatego
w rolce płotu mogą wystąpić różnice w kolorze lub średnicy.

SPECYFIKACJE

Model Rozmiar produktu Kolor

JA-A126F 13 × 6 stóp Natura

JA-A126G 16 × 6 stóp Natura

JA-A126H 6 × 4 stopy Natura

JA-A127A 8 × 4 stopy Natura

JA-A127B 8 × 6 stóp Natura

, JA-A127C 19,6 × 3 stopy Natura

https://manualsfile.com
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Producent : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornia 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

MANUALE UTENTE DELLA RECINZIONE IN BAMBÙ

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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Modello
JA-A126F , JA-A126G , JA-A126H JA-A127A , JA-A127B , JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com
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Informazioni su questo articolo
 QUALITÀ – Le nostre recinzioni in bambù sono tutte realizzate a mano.
La recinzione in bambù può essere utilizzata per separare parti del giardino o
delimitare un sentiero o un vialetto per aggiungere un fascino tropicale al tuo
spazio di vita all'aperto. Il bambù è un materiale ecologico, tutti i paletti di
bambù sono selezionati e trattati a mano.
 UTILIZZO - La recinzione in bambù naturale può essere utilizzata per
recinzioni, schermi per la privacy, creare maggiore privacy per te, può anche
essere utilizzata per separare parti del giardino o delineare un sentiero o un
vialetto o qualsiasi altro scopo decorativo, adatto per uso interno ed esterno.
 INSTALLAZIONE – Nessun assemblaggio richiesto. Ogni schermatura a
doghe di bambù è tenuta insieme da fili di acciaio zincato, che è un materiale
resistente alla corrosione, resistente e durevole.
 CONSIGLI: Si consiglia di applicare uno strato di olio di semi di lino o
sigillante per esterni per preservare i materiali di bambù all'esterno, aiuterà a
preservare l'aspetto generale del bordo e aiuterà a prevenire la putrefazione.
NOTA: Ogni recinzione di bambù è unica, pertanto sono possibili differenze di
colore o diametro in un rotolo di recinzione.

SPECIFICHE

Modello Taglia del prodotto Colore

JA-A126F 13 × 6 piedi Natura

JA-A126G 16 × 6 piedi Natura

JA-A126H 6 × 4 piedi Natura

JA-A127A 8 × 4 piedi Natura

JA-A127B 8 × 6 piedi Natura

, JA-A127C 19,6 × 3 piedi Natura

https://manualsfile.com
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Produttore : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

CERCA DE BAMBÚ MANUAL DEL USUARIO

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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Modelo
JA-A126F , JA-A126G , JA-A126H JA-A127A , JA-A127B , JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com


2

Acerca de este artículo
 CALIDAD: Nuestras vallas de bambú están hechas a mano. La cerca B
amboo se puede utilizar para separar partes del jardín o para alinear un
camino o camino de entrada para agregar un encanto tropical a su espacio de
vida al aire libre. El bambú es un material ecológico, todas las estacas de
bambú se seleccionan y tratan a mano.
 USO: las cercas de bambú natural se pueden usar para cercas, pantallas
de privacidad, crear más privacidad para usted, también se pueden usar para
seccionar partes del jardín o alinear un camino o camino de entrada o
cualquier otro propósito decorativo, adecuado para uso en interiores y
exteriores.
 INSTALACIÓN – No requiere ensamblaje. Cada rejilla de listones de
bambú se mantiene unida mediante alambres de acero galvanizado, que es
un material resistente a la corrosión, resistente y duradero.
 CONSEJOS: recomendamos aplicar una capa de aceite de linaza o
sellador para exteriores para preservar los materiales de bambú en el exterior,
ayudará a preservar la apariencia general del borde y ayudará a prevenir la
pudrición. NOTA: Cada cerca de bambú es única, por lo tanto, es posible que
existan diferencias de color o diámetro en un rollo de cerca.

ESPECIFICACIONES

Modelo Tamaño del
producto Color

JA-A126F 13 × 6 pies Naturaleza

JA-A126G 16 × 6 pies Naturaleza

JA-A126H 6 × 4 pies Naturaleza

JA-A127A 8 × 4 pies Naturaleza

JA-A127B 8 × 6 pies Naturaleza

, JA-A127C 19,6 × 3 pies Naturaleza

https://manualsfile.com
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Fabricante : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

BAMBUSTAKET BRUKSANVISNING

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Modell
JA-A126F , JA-A126G , JA-A126H JA-A127A , JA-A127B , JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE
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Om denna artikel
 KVALITET – Vårt bambustaket är alla handgjorda. B ambu-stängsel kan
användas för att sektionera delar av trädgården eller kanta en stig eller uppfart
för att lägga till en tropisk charm till ditt utomhusliv. Bambu är miljövänliga
material, alla bambupålar är handutvalda och handbehandlade.
 ANVÄNDNING – Naturligt bambu-stängsel kan användas för stängsel,
insynsskydd, skapa mer avskildhet för dig, kan också användas för att
sektionera delar av trädgården eller kanta en stig eller uppfart eller något
annat dekorativt ändamål, lämplig för inomhus- och utomhusbruk.
 INSTALLATION – Ingen montering krävs. Varje bambu lamellskärm hålls
samman av galvaniserade ståltrådar, vilket är ett korrosionsskydd, starkt och
hållbart material.
 TIPS – Vi rekommenderar att du lägger ett lager linolja eller
utomhusförseglare för att bevara bambumaterialen utomhus, hjälper till att
bevara det övergripande utseendet på bården och hjälper till att förhindra röta.
OBS: Varje bambu- stängsel är unikt, därför är färg- eller diameterskillnader i
en stängselrulle möjliga.

SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell Produktstorlek Färg

JA-A126F 13 × 6 fot Natur

JA-A126G 16 × 6 fot Natur

JA-A126H 6 × 4 fot Natur

JA-A127A 8 × 4 fot Natur

JA-A127B 8 × 6 fot Natur

JA -A127C 19,6 × 3 fot Natur

https://manualsfile.com


Tillverkare : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

BAMBOE HEK GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Model
JA-A126F , JA-A126G , JA-A126H JA-A127A , JA-A127B , JA-A127C

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE
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Over dit artikel
 KWALITEIT – Onze bamboeomheiningen zijn allemaal met de hand
gemaakt. B- amboo-hekwerk kan worden gebruikt om delen van de tuin af te
bakenen of om een pad of oprit af te bakenen om een tropische charme aan
uw buitenruimte toe te voegen. Bamboe is een milieuvriendelijk materiaal, alle
bamboestokken zijn met de hand geselecteerd en met de hand behandeld.
 GEBRUIK – Natuurlijk bamboe hekwerk kan worden gebruikt voor
omheiningen, privacyschermen, om meer privacy voor u te creëren, en kan
ook worden gebruikt om delen van de tuin af te bakenen of een pad of oprit te
omlijnen of voor andere decoratieve doeleinden, geschikt voor gebruik binnen
en buiten.
 INSTALATIE – Geen montage vereist. Elke bamboe lamellenafscherming
wordt bij elkaar gehouden door gegalvaniseerde staaldraden, een
corrosiebescherming, sterk en duurzaam materiaal.
 TIPS – We raden aan om een laagje lijnolie of een sealer voor buiten aan
te brengen om de bamboematerialen buiten te behouden, het algehele uiterlijk
van de border te behouden en rot te helpen voorkomen. LET OP: Iedere
bamboe schutting is uniek, hierdoor zijn kleur- of diameterverschillen bij een
schuttingrol mogelijk.

SPECIFICATIES

Model Product grootte Kleur

JA-A126F 13 × 6ft Natuur

JA-A126G 16 × 6ft Natuur

JA-A126H 6 × 4ft Natuur

JA-A127A 8 × 4ft Natuur

JA-A127B 8 × 6ft Natuur

, JA-A127C 19,6 × 3ft Natuur
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Fabrikant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd in de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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